COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition April 7, 2015 - 2015 Consolidated Election.

	April 7, 2019 * 2019 Consolidated Election.
Receipt For:	Michael T. McCormick 434 Willowbrook Way Geneva, IL 60134
Filed: Decem	ber 15, 2014 at 3:58:00 PM.
Office: FOR Party:	MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM
The followin	g have been received:
\checkmark	Statement of Candidacy
√	Loyalty Oath
√	Petition Pages
√	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received fr	om: Michael T. McCormick
	By: Deputy Clerk John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/15/201	4 4:02:53PM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Signature of Candidate or Agent

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
Michael T. McCorm	CK 434 Willowbrooku GeWeva IL 601341		Geneva Orstact 304

Gewera IL 60134
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN ASUNTIL NAME CHANGED ON(List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)
STATE OF ILLINOIS County of Kane SS. County of Kane SS.
I, Michael I. Miclormical being first duly swom (or affirmed), say that I reside at
434 Willowbrook way in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of
6 ene va (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60134, in the
County of Kane, State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein, that I am a candidate for Nomination/
Election to the office of School Board member in the City of Benevy District 304/ Name of City, Village or Special District
to be voted upon at the election to be held on April 7 2015 (date of election) and that I am legally qualified to
hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office.
(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Michael T. McCovmid before me, on Decrabou 152014 (Name of Candidate) (insert month, day, year)
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL KETLEY A SCAFFIDI Notary Public - State of Illinois

My Commission Expires Feb 19, 2018

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY OCIVEV Q SCHOOL DISTRI	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION FOR HUMBER 304 IN Kan-	NERS HAVING JURISDIC	CTION OVER Y, ILLINOIS
We, the undersigned, being (50 or mor	e) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of	the veter residing within	said district, hereby
petition that MIEHAEL T. MCCO. Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	who resides at 4/ 2 9	con flowbood prated, list municipality that	in the City
service) in Township Vonecy in	said district shall be a candidate for the	office of SCHOOL	RAMPA ALICHA
to be held on APRIL 7, 3015 (da	Board of Education (or Board of Director	rs) to be voted for at the C	onsolidated Election
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, con	nplete the following (this information	n will appear on the ball	ot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names durin	UNTIL NAME CHANC		
(List all fiallies duffi	g rast 3 years)	(List date of ea	ach name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Siven My Cormics	3910915 Cattin SQ.	GENEVA	IL KANE
27 ju 0000		GENEVA	IL KANE
3 pustene (e) alpre	1425 Fordst	GENEVA	IL KANE
4 Mpily Smuk	3317 Harrest RidgeRd	GENEVA	IL KANE
5 My Smollban	39450 Schoolhaup La	GENEVA	IL KANE
5 January	1754 Eagle Brook Dr	GENEVA	IL KANE
7 Gundaut home Clas	253 LINEAS LN	GENEVA	IL KANE
8 King Illen	233 LINERSLN	GENE VA	IL KANE
9 due Hately	730 toolin Dr.	GENEVA	IL KANE
10 Ferro	776 Fox Run Da	GENEVA	IL KANE
11	113 Futter St.	GENEVA	IL KANE
12 Mille Da	113 tutto de	GENEVA	IL KANE
State of IZGnors ()			
County of Kane) s	S .		
1, MICHAEL T. McCormid	do hereby certify that I reside at	134 willow	good way
(Circulatore Mame)	eneva	(Street Address)	60134
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if u	nincorporated, list municipality that prov	rides postal service)	(Zip Code)
United States, and that the signatures on this sheet	were signed in my presence, not many	s of age or older, that I a	am a citizen of the
or the pentions and are denuine and that to the bes	t of my knowledge and heliaf the name	ne en cianina warm at the	Almon of almotal the
petition registered voters of the political division in are correctly stated, as above set forth.	which the candidate is seeking elective	office, and that their res	pective residences
sociosa, otalis, do abovo del lojui.	Mo	MI	Tea X
		(Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Mick	leel T. McCormicalCom		-114
Signed and Sworn to (or annified) by	(Name of Circulator)	fore me, on // (insert/mor	oth, day, year)
(SEAL)	· Kitley	H. melle	<u> </u>
OFFICIAL CEAL	7 , 0	Notary Public's Signature)	
OFFICIAL SEAL KETLEY A SCAFFIDI	SHEET NO		
Notary Public - State of Illinois)		
My Commission Expires Feb 19, 2018			

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

We, the undersigned, being 50 or mor petition that 10 ich act mc my Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of 50	e) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of <u>MICK</u> who resides at <u>479</u> 4	the voters residing within said w f (low be oo (LLINOIS district, hereby in the City,	
full term or year_vacancy (circle one) of the E	said district shall be a candidate for the Board of Education (or Board of Directo	rs) to be voted for at the Cons	olidated Election	
to be held on April 7 20/5 (da If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, con	•	n will appear on the best of		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		•		
(List all names durin	UNTIL NAME CHANG g last 3 years)	(List date of each r	ame change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Balvain 2 Vertingen	423 Willaubrok Way	Cenera IL	Kane	
2 Kellomon Skaller In	423 Willowbrook Way	General IL	Kane	
3 Juli Cirj .	39w155 Corney bene	Genera 1	Kens	
4 Messi Walle	39 W661 Terrey hn	Geneva 1	Kane	
5 Caty Francis	753 Considine Rd	Greneva "	Kane	
6 Sella Willam	ON570 Marlo PI	Geneva 1	Nane	
Traven (Jugar)	SNGG/ W. WIGHER	Cendra 11	Kane	
8 Sandra Ruell	396 324 MILL Creek	Gover IL	Kane	
· pare Tregles	ONISOOKing Drive	Caereva IL	Kare.	
10 Jakie aldins	ON303 Suttey Square	Geneva IL	Kare	
11 andy Hansford	5x Willowkn Geneva	Geneva IL	Lane	
• // =	ONG20 Setus (St.)	Geneva 11	Kane	
State of $\frac{ELG10GS}{}$) so	•			
County of 1017				
//?!!		34 willow bu	rok way	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	energ	(Street Address) 60	134	
Sounty of Kanc State of	incorporated, list municipality that provide the control of State I am 18 years	of and or older that I am a	Code)	
Inited States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_///	Olles	<u> </u>	
A		Circulator's Signature)		
igned and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator) before	ore me, on /2/5//. (Vinseft month, da	y, vear)	
(SEAL)	Ketty	x A. Sulled	<u>l</u>	
OFFICIAL SEAL KETLEY A SCAFFIDI Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Feb 19, 201	SHEET NO	ojarý Public'š Signatujíe)		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY	/ BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION COMMISSION KA	NERS HAVING JURISDICTIO	N OVER	
We, the undersigned, being (or mon petition that Michael T. Ne Conwick	e) (or 10% or m ore) (or 5% or more) of	the voters residing within said	district, hereby	
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	who resides at 434 Willo	orated, list municipality that pro	in the City)	
service) in Township 6 CN EVE in	said district shall be a candidate for the	anffirm of Grillool Doc	est member	
(ult term) or year vacancy (circle one) of the I to be held on // / / 2015 (da	te of election).	rs) to be voted for at the Consc	olidated Election	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, con	nplete the following (this information	n will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		·		
(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANG g last 3 years)	(List date of each n	ame change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Arnold del Mundo & Melay	412 Willowbrode Way	Geneva IL	Kane	
2 Postedel Vumbo	412 Willowsmak Way	Geneva "	Kul	
3 Pan Cury	351 Diane (+.	Geneva 11	Kane	
4 Julie thegres	3214 Ferantone TV	(gen ala IL	Kane	
5 Marle	289 Eleanor Ly	Gencus IL	Vane	
8	3067 Homestealln	Genera 1	Kans	
1 Cha Coopel	3/87 Husking Per	veneva "	Kare	
8 12000	3154 adamson &	Geneva "	Kane	
9 Wmy Ghu	566 Shephird Lake	Geneva IL	Lane	
10 Tare	10 N. Andover LA	beneva "	Kane	
11 Lih	39W881 S. Hathauy (n)	ceneva 11	kane	
	39 W881 S. Ha-hay la	beueva IL	leare	
State of <u>TCFNOIS</u>)	•			
County of Kan P	5.			
1. MEChael T. Mulorantd do hereby certify that I reside at 434 Willow brook way				
n the	eneva	(Street Address) 60	734	
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if un County of Kune State of	incorporated, list municipality that provi	des postal service) (Zip	Code)	
Inited States, and that the signatures on this sheet y	Were signed in my nasence, not more i	hon Q0 dave proceeding the les-	4 dan taa Eliaa	
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best lebion registered voters of the political division in v	or my knowledge and belief the persor which the candidate is seeking elective	is so signing were at the time i I office, and that their respecti	of signing the ve residences	
ire correctly stated, as above set forth.	Mi	Due		
	((Circulator's Signature)		
igned and swom to (or affirmed) by ME Cha	ael T-McCovmid had	12/15/1	14	
(Name of Circulator) before me, on /57/5/19 (Name of Circulator) hefore me, on /57/5/19				
(SEAL)	Kthing	H. Milel		
OFFICIAL SEAL	3 1	btary Public's Sighafure)		
KETLEY A SCAFFIDI	SHEET NO.			
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Feb 19, 2018	ł			
my commission expires rep 13, 2016				

PETITION FOR NOMINATION

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER SCHOOL DISTRICT NUMBER 304 IN_ (ane) **COUNTY. ILLINOIS** or more) (or 19% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby who resides at 439 willow Brook WAY in the City, We, the undersigned, being petition that Michael The Cornech who resides at Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of service) in Township in said district shall be a candidate for the office of Lehool board M. service) in Township full term or year vacancy (circle one) of the Board of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election to be held on _ 2015 (date of election). If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) NAME STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY *i*L IL IL ΙĻ 5 肞 6 ΙĻ 7 lL 8 IL 9 ΙL 10 IL 11 ſL ८८ SA 12 1L State of SS. (Street Address) 60134 T-Maconide do hereby certify that I reside at (Circulator's Name) 6 eneva in the (City/Village/Unjncorporated Area) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (Zip Code)

That I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the County of _ KU/ _ State of _ United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) MEChael T - Macormal (Name of Circulator) Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by before me. on (insert month, (SEAL (Notally Public's Signature) OFFICIAL SEAL **KETLEY A SCAFFIDI** HEET NO. Notary Public - State of Illinois

My Commission Expires Feb 19, 2018

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY 6 Energ School distric	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION CT NUMBER <u>3.44</u> IN Kan	NERS HAVING JURISDICTIO	N OVER LINOIS
village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of service) in Township Och Local in State of the B	said district shall be a candidate for the	the voters residing within said we will be said within said we will be said within said within said within said we will be said within sai	district, hereby in the City, vides postal
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, com	plete the following (this information	will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG	SED ON	
(List all names during	g last 3 years)	(List date of each r	name change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Joy Lockner	10 Franklin St	Geneva II	Kane
2 Dames aglebant	212 S. First st.	Geneva 1L	Kane
3 Well Goppo	39W 284 Cutlin Sq	Genera IL	Kane
4 Kely Hoppe	[1] 7	Genera IL	Kane
5 Carnen D. Harrone	2119 Vanderbilt Dr.	Geneva 1	Kane
6		IL	
7		IL	
8		IL	
9		IL :	
10		IL:	-
11		IL.	
12		IL I	
State of TUPPOPS			
State of TUP1015 County of Kan f	S.		
1. MEChael Timbornell	do hereby certify that I reside at	434 Willowh	rook way
(Circulator's Name) ري ر	Jenery	(Street Address)	(124
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area) (if ur	incorporated, list municipality that prov	ides postal service) (Zi	p Code)
County of State of State of United States, and that the signatures on this sheet of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best petition registered voters of the political division in vare correctly stated, as above set forth.	t of My knowledge and belief the nerso	than 90 days preceding the la	est day for filing
		Circulator's Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	noel + inclormed	fore me, on/ <i>J_//9</i>	7/14
(SEAL)	(Name of Circulator)	A Sayler	day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL KETLEY A SCAFFIDI Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Feb 19, 2018	SHEET NO. <u>5</u>	Notary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY Ocase 9 School Distri	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION TO THE SECOND S	NERS HAVING JURISDICTION	N OVER LINOIS	
We, the undersigned, being (50 or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby petition that MICheel T. McCornECC who resides at W34 WCCORNECC in the City.				
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of	said district shall be a candidate for the	prated, list municipality that prove	rd inemble	
to be held on	Board of Education (or Board of Director	rs) to be voted for at the Conso	lidated Election	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, con	nplete the following (this information	will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANG	GED ON		
(List all names durin	g last 3 years)	(List date of each na	sme change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Go JC/Mannock	445 Willowsrack wa	y Genera IL	Kane	
2 Dela M. Schmock	445 WILLOWBROOKW	7 0 4	KANE	
3 (mnette Pun	334 Willow Graft		Kane	
4 Mustald Re- and		Gentra 11	1000	
5 Amie Mirpunich	434 Will Bribrook Way	Geneva IL	Gare	
6		IL	- Pare C	
7		ſL.	·	
в	÷	IL.		
9		ı.	1	
10		IL		
11		IL.		
12		(L)		
State of ILL-(1015)				
State of $\frac{TLGmois}{Kane}$) so				
Michael T. McLorand	do hereby certify that I reside at	434 Willowbo	rook way	
n the	Genera	(Street Address) 60	134.	
(City/Village/Unincomporated Area) (if un	incorporated, list municipality that provi	ides postal service) (Zin	Code)	
Inited States, and that the signatures on this sheet		than 90 days preceding the las	t day for filing	
f the petitions and are genuine and that to the best etition registered voters of the political division in v				
re correctly stated, as above set forth.		med		
		Circulator's Signature)		
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by MEChael T. McCounce(before me, on (insert month) day, year)				
igned and swom to (or enumer) by	(Name of Circulator)	(insert month) di	ay, year)	
(SEAL)		H. Sall	eli	
	/	optary Public's Signature)		
OFFICIAL SEAL	SHEET NO. 6	•		
KETLEY A SCAFFIDI Notary Public - State of Illinois				
My Commission Expires Feb 19, 2018	•			
	•			

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested

105 ILCS 5/9-10		Rev	ised May, 2014	
	PETITION FOR NOMINATION	1,04	SBE No. P-7	
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY () Energ school distri	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSION COMM	NERS HAVING JURISDICTIO		
We, the undersigned, being 50 or mon petition that W LCW + Works W C	e) (o r 10% or m ore) (or 5% or m ore) of Committee resides at 934 \	the voters residing within said	district, hereby	
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of(o service) in Township in full term or year yacancy (circle one) of the E	said district shall be a candidate for the	orated, list municipality that prov	riges postal	
to be held on	te of election).		ildated Election	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, con		n will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names durin	UNTIL NAME CHANG	GED ON(List date of each n	ame change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Azir Dudam	985 St Ardrews Cine	le Genera "	Kane	
3 Barbon Allandon	2656 Danford Way	Jeneva L	Kon	
4 Decetto 11 Mayo	23 a WH KEF ve la Vn.	Heneva IL	Fore	
5 Pat Brands	808 Shyline	Between 1	Trave	
Course De	led Dutrect To	Chay + Parks		
7 Paga Margaret Mourbal	901 Longmeadow Dr.	Geneva IL	Kane	
8 July Kung	1026 St. Andrews CA	G ENFUEL	Kan E	
10 Repense M. Durky	104 St. Vadrius Cu.	Geneva de "	Kone	
11		IL I		
12		IL I		
State of ILLIAO(9)				
County of Kana) ss.				
I, MICHAEL T. McCOVMEC do hereby certify that I reside at 434 Willocobrook Coay in the Cify of COLUMN (Street Address) 60(34)				
(Cibri Gillaga Mainann again a dhean) — (Mainainn again a dhean) — (Mainainn again a dhean) — (Mainainn again a				
County of <u>fairle</u> State of <u>fairle</u> that I am 18 years of age or older, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing				
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of signing the petition registered voters of the political division in which the candidate is seeking elective office, and that their respective residences				
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	M	00 110		
		(Circulator's Signature)		

Michael t. McCornide Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by _ _before me, on (Name of Circulator) (SEAL) (Notary Publics Signature)

OFFICIAL SEAL KETLEY A SCAFFIDI Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Feb 19, 2018

SHEET NO.

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

SENERAL SCHOOL DISTRI	BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSI CT NUMBER <u>204</u> IN	ONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OF THE COUNTY, IL	N OVER
We the undersigned being (50 or more) (or 400/		
patition that Michael T. Ite Cormick	W 474 Miles as as 474 M	11(b)W/b)(100 = 11,16 x/1	in that the
service) in Township 6 ea 209 in	coid district at all t	porated, list municipality that pro	vides postal
	loard of Education (or Board of Direct e of election).	ors) to be voted for at the Conso	lidated Election
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, com	plete the following (this information	on will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	HATTI WARE CHAN		
(List all names during	lasi 3 years)	(List date of each na	ame change)
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Duan alun Dunteavy	39w284 WARNER		
2	-5.1000 (COA-176)	f	KASE
3		íL)	
4		fL.	
5	<u> </u>	IL I	
6		11.	
7		TT.	
8	<u>.</u>	il.	
9		11.	
10	·	<u>IL</u>	
11	,	1	2 E
12			一段 品 四
		<u>r</u> 3	8 = 8
State of ILLY of 9		Z	RECEIVED
County of Kane } ss.			
1. MIChael T. Modormack do	hereby certify that I reside at	134 Willoud	od leaf
AL INCHISTANCE Magna)	eneug	(Street Address) 6 0/	· 2
(City/Village/Unincomporated Area) (if upin	componing the manistration of		
Inited States, and that the signatures on this sheet we if the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of	that I am 18 years signed in my presence, not more	s of age or older, that I am a c	itizen of the
interior registered voters of the political division in which	f my knowledge and belief the person tich the candidate is seeking elective	is so signing were at the time of	signing the
ire correctly stated, as above set forth.		diale, and that their respective	residences
		Circulator's Signature)	
igned and swom to (or affirmed) by MyCha	el T. McCornicl bell	1) //-	-/201
sgreed and sworm to (or anomied) by 7777 CVV	Name of Circulator)	ore me, on	169.
(SEAL)	Kofti, a		, pear) ·
		ptary Public's Signature	<u> </u>
OFFICIAL SEAL KETLEY A SCAFFIDI	SHEET NO.	I	
T Sublic Clare Of Hillion			
Notary Public - State St			
& Cardinal Control			

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America)
) SS
State of Illinois)

I, MICHOEL T. McCovmicCC, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.

(Signature of Candidate)

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by MrcNay/ 7- McCovmcl before me, (Name of Candidate)

on ///// (insert month, day, year)

(SEAL)

OFFICIAL SEAL
KETLEY A SCAFFIDI
Notary Public - State of Illinois
My Commission Expires Feb 19, 2018

1 > 0

(Notary Public's Signature

CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES

There are basic principles of decency, honesty, and fair play that every candidate for public office in the State of Illinois has a moral obligation to observe and uphold, in order that, after vigorously contested but fairly conducted campaigns, our citizens may exercise their constitutional right to a free and untrammeled choice and the will of the people may be fully and clearly expressed on the issues.

THEREFORE:

- (1) I will conduct my campaign openly and publicly, and limit attacks on my opponent to legitimate challenges to his record.
- (2) I will not use or permit the use of character defamation, whispering campaigns, libel, slander, or scurrilous attacks on any candidate or his personal or family life.
- (3) I will not use or permit any appeal to negative prejudice based on race, sex, sexual orientation, religion or national origin.
- (4) I will not use campaign material of any sort that misrepresents, distorts, or otherwise falsifies the facts, nor will I use malicious or unfounded accusations that aim at creating or exploiting doubts, without justification, as to the personal integrity or patriotism of my opposition.
- (5) I will not undertake or condone any dishonest or unethical practice that tends to corrupt or undermine our American system of free elections or that hampers or prevents the full and free expression of the will of the voters.
- (6) I will defend and uphold the right of every qualified American voter to full and equal participation in the electoral process.
- (7) I will immediately and publicly repudiate methods and tactics that may come from others that I have pledged not to use or condone. I shall take firm action against any subordinate who violates any provision of this Code or the laws governing elections.

I, the undersigned, candidate for election to public office in the State of Illinois or chairman of a political committee in support of or opposition to a question of public policy, hereby voluntarily endorse, subscribe to, and solemnly pledge myself to conduct my campaign in accordance with the above principles and practices.

12/15/14	molles
Date	Signature
Disturct BOY School Board	Michael tomolognical
Office Sought	(Print Name)
April 7 2019	
Date of Election	Name of Political Committee

Geneva Community Unit School District 304 personnel are authorized to provide my name, address, phone number and e-mail address to representatives of the media/press.

Please print.

Name: Michael T. McCormick Address: 434 Willow brook way Senvery FC 60174 Phone numbers: Home 630 845 9940 Cell 773 398 2581 E-mail: Mike @ MFLegalgroup, Conglishing Signature: Signature: Michael T. McCormick May brook way Signature: 500 845 9940 Signature: 500 845 9940

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the office of the County Clerk.

(COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH)

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.

School Board Member District 30 U (office or position of employment for which this statement is filed)

	TYPE OR HAND PRINT		F
_Michael t. McCornell			RECEIVED AND FILED ON:
Name			
434 Willowbrook way		DEC 15 2014	
Address			+
Geneva	IL	60134	KANE COUNTY CLERK
City	State	Zip Code	

Zip Code

All 3 pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you.

LOCATION:

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B

Geneva

MAILING ADDRESS:

Kane County Clerk

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, Illinois 60134